
Last 
Name(s)

First 
Name(s) Home & Cell Phone E-Mail

Berkler 
Facciola  

Keri 
Sue

C) 916-869-3340 
C) 916-202-3456 keriberkler@gmail.com 

suefacciola@gmail.com

Blum 
Sabbagh

**Bob 
Cheryl

C) 530-306-3842 
C) 916-204-6803

c7bob16@yahoo.com 
csabbagh@sbcglobal.net

Bollinger Mary       
Earl

C) 916-213-6614     
C) 916-207-8746 mary.c.frederick@gmail.com

Bradt Peter 
Bonnie

C) 530-205-5689 
C) 530-205-6081

pbradt@live.com                  
bbradt@live.com

Broderick Peter    
Kellly C)916-390-4978 pcbstudent@gmail.com

Brunelli Darrell 
LaRee H) 916-961-3406   darrelllaree@sbcglobal.net

Bull 
Goodman

Dave 
Heidi

H) 916-485-4395   
C) 916-719-2536 

bull.david1@icloud.com 
hjgoodman@hotmail.com

Butler Janet C) 916-205-6753 pbjsheepdogs@gmail.com

Caldwell Dana 
Marian

C) 530-591-7131 
C) 916-768-2176

55dbcaldwell@gmail.com 
joyfulnotesmusic@gmail.com

Campbell Douglas C) 916-764-1264 douglas-s-campbell@comcast.net

RIVER CITY CORVETTE CLUB 
11-04-2025

1



Carlisle Glenn 
Mary Lou

H) 916-722-6884 
C) 916-847-1506 glennandmlc@surewest.net

Childers John 
Cathy   H) 916-973-8276   childersj@comcast.net 

Dunbar 
Huntley

**Ed   
**Anne

H) 916-434-9293       
C) 916-768-5383

eddunbar16@gmail.com  
annehuntley20@gmail.com

Edwards Terry   
Betsy C) 925-998-1348 terry_a_edwards@hotmail.com

Fabbre Rich H) 916-218-6054        
C) 916-622-3216 rich@fabbre.com

Harris Darlene C) 916-747-0684 mrsdarleneharris@comcast.net

Hunt *Terrie C) 916-918-9983 TerrieHunt@RiverRidgeRealty.net

Kayl   
Donahue

Ron   
Diane

H) 916-371-5596     
C) 916-342-2560         
C) 916-342-6005

r.kayl@sbcglobal.net   
Donahued@outlook.com

Levy Brad        
Deborah H) 503-435-9089 brad5713@gmail.com

Lucas Jan C) 916-276-5260 janicelucas2020@gmail.com
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Marchand Chuck 
Carolyn

H) 530-622-8926 
C) 530-919-5400

z064chuck@cal.net 
z064carolyn@cal.net 

Mason   
Kuhtz

**Tom 
**Joan

H) 916-722-7858 
C) 916-402-0974

tomscars925@gmail.com            
jokuhtz46@gmail.com

Miller   
Stinson

Martin   
Patty

C)707-696-7317       
C) 925-457-6248

Martinmiller1@comcast.net

Petrie Richard 
Ann H) 916-618-4420 rppetrie@att.net 

Pierce Stephen 
Patti

C) 703-595-6219   
C) 703-595-6220  

stephenroypierce@yahoo.com 
pattilynnpierce@yahoo.com 

Quigg Dan 
Cathy

C) 650-533-3932       
C) 650-245-2185 cqndq@Comcast.net

Reeves      
Kirk

Darrell   
Linda

C) 916-397-4909      
C) 916-202-2062

reevesfloorcoverings@gmail.com   
4oceanbreeze@comcast.net

Runner
Bruce      
Carol C) 916-300-2680 brucer02@comcast.net

Sathre
Chuck 
Joyce

C) 916-719-2679           
C) 916-769-8895  

chuckbo@sbcglobal.net  
jsathre75@gmail.com

Sims George          
Kim

C) 916-247-0438         
C) 916-412-9090

gsims2@comcast.net    
thesims7@comcast.net
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Smith Gary 
Charity

H) 916-454-3629  
C) 916-205-6617 

smithgl@surewest.net 
jazzlovr@surewest.net

Stelter **Rod C) 916-803-8132 rodster_46@yahoo.com

Sutter   
Kohlmann 

**Rick 
Garda

C) 415-999-5511                                      
C) 916-768-1362

richardsutter@comcast.net                            
gardakohlmann@yahoo.com

Turrell Wayne H) 916-768-6792 selenabturrell@hotmail.com

Underhill Scott        
Ofelia H) 916-212-9714 sunderhi63@gmail.com

Vasile William 
Karen

C) 530-485-9429  
C) 916-591-2150

billvasile@icloud.com  
sokrlovr17@icloud.com

Whitmire Rich 
Nancy

C) 916-541-6309  
C) 916-541-6813 rbw1@surewest.net

Yates **Ran 
Barbara

C) 916-300-3678 
C) 916 806-2953 rbyates@sbcglobal.net
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